
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1541
ANSWERED ON:24.07.2002
EXTRADITION TREATY WITH THAILAND 
ANANDRAO ADSUL

Will the Minister of EXTERNAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether India and Thailand are considering to sign an extradition treaty; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the time by which it is likely to be signed?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS ( SHRI OMAR ABDULLAH) 

(a) Yes, Sir. 

(b) India and Thailand have exchanged drafts of the proposed extradition treaty. 

(c) The matter is at a preliminary stage. 
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